UNOFFICIAL COPY

CERTIFICATION OF CONDITION OF TITLE

1

94003559

Exam	ficate Number:
	July 2, 1991
Date: 49523-91	General Taxes for the year 1990 1st Inst. Paid, 2nd Inst. Not Paid. Subject to General Taxes levied in the year 1991
3977414	Affidavit by Oak Brook Bank, as Trustee, Trust Number 8-1878, as to the loss of Owner's Duplicate Certificate of Title Number 1419943. (Legal description attached) July 2, 1991
3977415	Affidavit by Dariel E. Hanyzewski and Lorinda J. Bricker-Hanyzewski, stating that the covenants and restrictions filed as Document 295689, have expired by the terms of sold instrument. (Legal description attached) July 2, 1991
3977416	Trustee's Deed in favor of Caniel E. Hanyzewski and Lorinda J. Bricker-Hanyzewski, married to each other as joint tenants with right of survivorship. Conveys foregoing promises. (Legal description attached) July 2, 1991
3977417	Mortgage from Daniel E. Hanyzewski and Lorinda J. Bricker-Hanyzewski to Chase Home Mortgage Corporation of The State of Delaware, to secure note in the sum of \$129,900.00, payable as therein stated. For particulars see Document. (Legal description attached) July 2, 1991
вмн	
OW.M.	July 2, 1991 94003559 DEPT-11 RECORD-T \$25.8
	- 795555 TRAN 9123 01/03/94 14:28:00 - 年298 年 米ータ4一の03559 - COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	94003559

RECORDED DOC. #

FORM 3002

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

94003559

era mpe.

APPEICATION NO 10192 SOCUMENT NO - 5590455 APR 15 1985 VOLUME PAGE 177
CERTIFICATE NO 1419943
OWNER OAK BROOK BANK, 10
OWNER OAK BROOK BROOK

OF THINE

+94003559

Date Of First Registration

FEBRUARY TENTH (10(h), 1921

STANDONING SEE I Harry "Bus" Yourell Registrar of Titles in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that

OAK BROOK BANK, a banking corporation, as Trustee under the provisions of a Trust Agreement dated the 20th day of July, 1984, known as Trust Number 8-1878.

of the

W-85-M

& County of

and State of

is the owner of an estate in fee simple, in the following described land situated in the Country of Cook and State of Illinois.



LOT SIX (except the North al feet thereof)-----(6) LOT SEVEN (except the Size', 3 feet thereof)-----(7) 94003559

In Block Five (5) in Mannheim Road and 2 and Street Subdivision of that part of the North Half (1) of the North Hast Quarter (1) of Section 29, Township 39 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: Reginning at a point on the North Line of said North East Quarter (1) 1377.458 feet West of the North East corner of said Section, thence East along said North Line 1377.458 feet to said North East corner, thence South along the East line of said Section to the South line of the North Half (1) of said North East Quarter (1) thence West along said South line of said North Half (1) of the North East Quarter (1) to a point 1366.748 feet West of the South East corner of said North Half (1) of the North East Quarter (1) thence North to the place of heginning.

MAIL TO DE

15-21-29-039

Subject to the Estates, Easements, Incumbrances and Charges noted on the following memorials page of this Certificate.

Wilness My hand and Official Seal

Uis THENTY FOURTH (24th)

_day_of___

AUCUST

0 0 1984

8/24/84 DC

Jarry Bus Bourel

Property of companies

111.

DITIONIA IS

OF ESTATES, EASEMENTS, INCUMBRANCES AND CHARGES ON THE LAND,
NATURE AND TERMS OF DOCUMENT OATE OF DOCUMENT OATE OF MEDISTRATION OF MEDISTRATIO

DOCUMENT NO.

Hanny Bus Goll. Hanny Loud Space Lindly Bus space

Harry Some Spice

Trans transition

49523-84

295689 In Poplicate

3390456 In Duplicate

3390457

11

1 1

...

effic

ï

General Taxes for the year 1983, Subject to General Taxes levted in the year 1984. Ensement of existing roads and highways. Subject for Marky walling line as shown on Plat Document Knowner 274285. Restrictions as to use, character, etc. of buildings to be erected on foregoing premises, as shown in Plat Document, Rudghelf, 212285. For particulars see Hocument.

Document

loctoration by Chicago Title & Trust Co., Frustee of building and building line restrictions, expiring July 1, 1970, as to kind or material to be used in the construction of buildings in said Subdivision; also as to height, cost, use, location, etc., of

also as to height, cost, use, location, etc., of such buildings. For particulars see instrument, Mar. 16, 1926

Mortgage from that Brook Bank, a corporation, as Trustee under Trust Number 8-1878, to First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Westchester, a corporation of the United States of America, to is core note in the sum of \$60,000.00, payable as therein stated. For particulars see Document. (Rider 15.)

Assignment of Rents from Oak Brook Bank, a corporation, as Trustee under Trust Number 8-1878, to First Federal Savings and Jann Association of Westchester. For particular, see Document.

July 21, 1984 Aug. 24, 1984 2:33PH Mortgagec's Thip ic.t Certificate 682082 issued 8/24/84 on Mortgage 3390456

Mar. 24, 1926 3:48PM

Aug. 24, 1984 2:33PM

Thong Burg

94003559

Clart's Office